J ALL - Power Blue

H/A
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Team
GBE - Royal- Gandrud
HOW - Neon Blue - Moder Box Farms
DP - Kelly Green - Dick's Sporting Goods
DP - Raspberry - Gandrud
GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud
GBE - Teal - Gandrud
ASH - Yellow
GBW - Kelly Green - Broadway
DP - Orange - Exhaust Pros
WRT - Forest Green - Bosma Chiropractic
DP - Royal - Bayland Flooring
PUL - Gray - Knight Delivery

J ASH - Yellow

H/A
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Team
WRT - Forest Green - Bosma Chiropractic
PUL - Red - Verdigris Int Designs
PUL - Gray - Knight Delivery
GBE - Royal- Gandrud
HOW - Neon Blue - Moder Box Farms
GBW - Kelly Green - Broadway
ALL - Power Blue
GBE - Lavender - Gandrud
HOW - Purple - Leo Van De Yacht Well
DP - Raspberry - Gandrud
DP - Red - Broadway
DP - Orange - Exhaust Pros

J DP - Kelly Green - Dick's Sporting Goods

H/A
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

Team
PUL - Red - Verdigris Int Designs
GBE - Teal - Gandrud
ALL - Power Blue
WRT - Forest Green - Bosma Chiropractic
DP - Royal - Bayland Flooring
DP - Red - Broadway
GBE - Royal- Gandrud
GBW - Kelly Green - Broadway
GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud
HOW - Neon Blue - Moder Box Farms
DP - Orange - Exhaust Pros
DP - Raspberry - Gandrud

2023 Bay Lakes U15 Girls

Day
Mon
Wed
Mon
Thu
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed

Day
Mon
Thu
Mon
Wed
Tue
Thu
Mon
Mon
Tue
Wed
Mon
Wed

Day
Wed
Thu
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed
Tue
Mon
Wed

Date
6/5/2023
6/7/2023
6/12/2023
6/15/2023
6/20/2023
6/22/2023
6/26/2023
6/28/2023
7/11/2023
7/13/2023
7/17/2023
7/19/2023

Date
6/5/2023
6/8/2023
6/12/2023
6/14/2023
6/20/2023
6/22/2023
6/26/2023
7/10/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
7/17/2023
7/19/2023

Date
6/7/2023
6/8/2023
6/12/2023
6/14/2023
6/19/2023
6/20/2023
6/22/2023
6/26/2023
6/28/2023
7/11/2023
7/17/2023
7/19/2023

Time
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM

Time
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Time
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Location

Broa / Broadview 3

Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3

Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2

Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

Broa / Broadview 3

Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School

Broa / Broadview 4

Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Broa / Broadview 3

Broa / Broadview 4

Location

Cornerstone / Cornerstone East Field
Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1

Cornerstone / Cornerstone West Field
Colburn Park / Colburn Park

Broa / Broadview 3

Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1

Cornerstone / Cornerstone East Field
Cornerstone / Cornerstone East Field
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

Location

Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 5

Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3

Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

Cornerstone / Cornerstone West Field

Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4

Colburn Park / Colburn Park

Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6



J DP - Orange - Exhaust Pros

H/A
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home

Team
GBW - Kelly Green - Broadway
DP - Royal - Bayland Flooring
WRT - Forest Green - Bosma Chiropractic
HOW - Neon Blue - Moder Box Farms
GBE - Lavender - Gandrud
DP - Raspberry - Gandrud
DP - Red - Broadway
HOW - Purple - Leo Van De Yacht Well
ALL - Power Blue
PUL - Gray - Knight Delivery
DP - Kelly Green - Dick's Sporting Goods
ASH - Yellow

J DP - Raspberry - Gandrud

H/A
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Team
HOW - Neon Blue - Moder Box Farms
GBE - Lavender - Gandrud
ALL - Power Blue
HOW - Purple - Leo Van De Yacht Well
DP - Orange - Exhaust Pros
DP - Royal - Bayland Flooring
DP - Red - Broadway
WRT - Forest Green - Bosma Chiropractic
ASH - Yellow
PUL - Red - Verdigris Int Designs
DP - Kelly Green - Dick's Sporting Goods
PUL - Gray - Knight Delivery

J DP - Red - Broadway

H/A
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Team
HOW - Purple - Leo Van De Yacht Well
GBW - Kelly Green - Broadway
GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud
GBE - Teal - Gandrud
DP - Kelly Green - Dick's Sporting Goods
WRT - Forest Green - Bosma Chiropractic
DP - Orange - Exhaust Pros
DP - Raspberry - Gandrud
DP - Royal - Bayland Flooring
HOW - Neon Blue - Moder Box Farms
ASH - Yellow
GBE - Royal- Gandrud

2023 Bay Lakes U15 Girls

Day
Tue
Thu
Mon
Thu
Mon
Thu
Tue
Wed
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed

Day
Tue
Mon
Thu
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed
Tue
Wed
Mon
Wed
Thu

Day
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed
Tue
Mon
Tue
Wed
Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed

Date
6/6/2023
6/8/2023
6/12/2023
6/15/2023
6/19/2023
6/22/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
7/11/2023
7/13/2023
7/17/2023
7/19/2023

Date
6/6/2023
6/12/2023
6/15/2023
6/20/2023
6/22/2023
6/26/2023
6/28/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
7/17/2023
7/19/2023
7/20/2023

Date
6/6/2023
6/8/2023
6/12/2023
6/14/2023
6/20/2023
6/26/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
7/11/2023
7/13/2023
7/17/2023
7/19/2023

Time
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM

Time
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Time
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM

Location

Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School

Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Wrightstown HS / Wrightstown -Field 2

Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

Broa / Broadview 4

Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

Location

Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3

Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Cornerstone / Cornerstone East Field

Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5

Location

Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3

Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School

Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Cornerstone / Cornerstone West Field

Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 4
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3



2023 Bay Lakes U15 Girls

J DP - Royal - Bayland Flooring

H/A Team Day Date Time Location

Away PUL - Gray - Knight Delivery Wed 6/7/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 5
Home DP - Orange - Exhaust Pros Thu 6/8/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Home GBE - Teal - Gandrud Mon 6/12/2023 5:30 PM Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

Away GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Wed 6/14/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1

Away DP - Kelly Green - Dick's Sporting Goods Mon 6/19/2023 5:30 PM Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

Away GBE - Lavender - Gandrud Thu 6/22/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Home DP - Raspberry - Gandrud Mon 6/26/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Home WRT - Forest Green - Bosma Chiropractic Wed 6/28/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Home DP - Red - Broadway Tue 7/11/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Away PUL - Red - Verdigris Int Designs Thu 7/13/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home ALL - Power Blue Mon 7/17/2023 7:00 PM Broa / Broadview 3

Away HOW - Purple - Leo Van De Yacht Well Tue 7/18/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3

J GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Away GBE - Teal - Gandrud Mon 6/5/2023 7:00 PM Broa / Broadview 3
Home GBE - Lavender - Gandrud Thu 6/8/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Away DP - Red - Broadway Mon 6/12/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Home DP - Royal - Bayland Flooring Wed 6/14/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1
Away ALL - Power Blue Tue 6/20/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Away WRT - Forest Green - Bosma Chiropractic Thu 6/22/2023 7:00 PM Wrightstown HS / Wrightstown -Field 2
Home GBE - Royal- Gandrud Mon 6/26/2023 7:00 PM Broa / Broadview 3
Away DP - Kelly Green - Dick's Sporting Goods Wed 6/28/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Away PUL - Gray - Knight Delivery Mon 7/10/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home HOW - Purple - Leo Van De Yacht Well Thu 7/13/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1
Home HOW - Neon Blue - Moder Box Farms Mon 7/17/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Home PUL - Red - Verdigris Int Designs Wed 7/19/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1

J GBE - Lavender - Gandrud

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Away GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Thu 6/8/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Away DP - Raspberry - Gandrud Mon 6/12/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Away HOW - Purple - Leo Van De Yacht Well Wed 6/14/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 2
Away DP - Orange - Exhaust Pros Mon 6/19/2023 7:00 PM Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3
Home DP - Royal - Bayland Flooring Thu 6/22/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Away PUL - Red - Verdigris Int Designs Mon 6/26/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home PUL - Gray - Knight Delivery Wed 6/28/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Home ASH - Yellow Mon 7/10/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1
Home GBW - Kelly Green - Broadway Tue 7/11/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Home GBE - Royal- Gandrud Thu 7/13/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Away WRT - Forest Green - Bosma Chiropractic Mon 7/17/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6

Home GBE - Teal - Gandrud Wed 7/19/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2



2023 Bay Lakes U15 Girls

J GBE - Royal- Gandrud

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Home ALL - Power Blue Mon 6/5/2023 5:30 PM Broa / Broadview 3
Away PUL - Gray - Knight Delivery Thu 6/8/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home HOW - Neon Blue - Moder Box Farms Mon 6/12/2023 7:00 PM Broa / Broadview 3
Home ASH - Yellow Wed 6/14/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1
Home GBW - Kelly Green - Broadway Tue 6/20/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Home DP - Kelly Green - Dick's Sporting Goods Thu 6/22/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 4
Away GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Mon 6/26/2023 7:00 PM Broa / Broadview 3
Away PUL - Red - Verdigris Int Designs Wed 6/28/2023 7:00 PM Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School
Home HOW - Purple - Leo Van De Yacht Well Mon 7/10/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1
Away GBE - Lavender - Gandrud Thu 7/13/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Away GBE - Teal - Gandrud Mon 7/17/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Away DP - Red - Broadway Wed 7/19/2023 5:30 PM Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

J GBE - Teal - Gandrud

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Home GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Mon 6/5/2023 7:00 PM Broa / Broadview 3
Home DP - Kelly Green - Dick's Sporting Goods Thu 6/8/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Away DP - Royal - Bayland Flooring Mon 6/12/2023 5:30 PM Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3
Away DP - Red - Broadway Wed 6/14/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Away WRT - Forest Green - Bosma Chiropractic Tue 6/20/2023 7:00 PM Wrightstown HS / Wrightstown -Field 2
Away ALL - Power Blue Thu 6/22/2023 7:00 PM Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3
Away PUL - Gray - Knight Delivery Mon 6/26/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home HOW - Neon Blue - Moder Box Farms Wed 6/28/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Home PUL - Red - Verdigris Int Designs Tue 7/11/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Home GBW - Kelly Green - Broadway Thu 7/13/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Home GBE - Royal- Gandrud Mon 7/17/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Away GBE - Lavender - Gandrud Wed 7/19/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2

J GBW - Kelly Green - Broadway

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Home DP - Orange - Exhaust Pros Tue 6/6/2023 7:00 PM Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School
Home DP - Red - Broadway Thu 6/8/2023 7:00 PM Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School
Home PUL - Red - Verdigris Int Designs Mon 6/12/2023 7:00 PM Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School
Home PUL - Gray - Knight Delivery Wed 6/14/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 2
Away GBE - Royal- Gandrud Tue 6/20/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2

Away ASH - Yellow Thu 6/22/2023 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park
Home DP - Kelly Green - Dick's Sporting Goods Mon 6/26/2023 5:30 PM Colburn Park / Colburn Park

Away ALL - Power Blue Wed 6/28/2023 5:30 PM Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School
Away GBE - Lavender - Gandrud Tue 7/11/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2

Away GBE - Teal - Gandrud Thu 7/13/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Home HOW - Purple - Leo Van De Yacht Well Mon 7/17/2023 5:30 PM Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School

Away WRT - Forest Green - Bosma Chiropractic Wed 7/19/2023 7:00 PM Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School



2023 Bay Lakes U15 Girls

J HOW - Neon Blue - Moder Box Farms

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Home DP - Raspberry - Gandrud Tue 6/6/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home ALL - Power Blue Wed 6/7/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away GBE - Royal- Gandrud Mon 6/12/2023 7:00 PM Broa / Broadview 3
Home PUL - Red - Verdigris Int Designs Wed 6/14/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away DP - Orange - Exhaust Pros Thu 6/15/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Away ASH - Yellow Tue 6/20/2023 5:30 PM Cornerstone / Cornerstone West Field
Home PUL - Gray - Knight Delivery Thu 6/22/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away HOW - Purple - Leo Van De Yacht Well Mon 6/26/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away GBE - Teal - Gandrud Wed 6/28/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Home DP - Kelly Green - Dick's Sporting Goods Tue 7/11/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home DP - Red - Broadway Thu 7/13/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Mon 7/17/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3

J HOW - Purple - Leo Van De Yacht Well

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Home DP - Red - Broadway Tue 6/6/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home WRT - Forest Green - Bosma Chiropractic Thu 6/8/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home GBE - Lavender - Gandrud Wed 6/14/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 2
Home DP - Raspberry - Gandrud Tue 6/20/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away PUL - Red - Verdigris Int Designs Thu 6/22/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home HOW - Neon Blue - Moder Box Farms Mon 6/26/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away DP - Orange - Exhaust Pros Wed 6/28/2023 7:00 PM Scray Hill / Scray Hill 3

Away GBE - Royal- Gandrud Mon 7/10/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1

Away ASH - Yellow Tue 7/11/2023 5:30 PM Cornerstone / Cornerstone East Field
Away GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Thu 7/13/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1

Away GBW - Kelly Green - Broadway Mon 7/17/2023 5:30 PM Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School

Home DP - Royal - Bayland Flooring Tue 7/18/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3

J PUL - Gray - Knight Delivery

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Home DP - Royal - Bayland Flooring Wed 6/7/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 5
Home GBE - Royal- Gandrud Thu 6/8/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away ASH - Yellow Mon 6/12/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away GBW - Kelly Green - Broadway Wed 6/14/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 2
Home PUL - Red - Verdigris Int Designs Tue 6/20/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away HOW - Neon Blue - Moder Box Farms Thu 6/22/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Home GBE - Teal - Gandrud Mon 6/26/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away GBE - Lavender - Gandrud Wed 6/28/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 3
Home GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Mon 7/10/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away DP - Orange - Exhaust Pros Thu 7/13/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Away ALL - Power Blue Wed 7/19/2023 5:30 PM Broa / Broadview 4

Home DP - Raspberry - Gandrud Thu 7/20/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5



2023 Bay Lakes U15 Girls

J PUL - Red - Verdigris Int Designs

H/A Team Day Date Time Location
Home DP - Kelly Green - Dick's Sporting Goods Wed 6/7/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 5
Home ASH - Yellow Thu 6/8/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Away GBW - Kelly Green - Broadway Mon 6/12/2023 7:00 PM Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School

Away HOW - Neon Blue - Moder Box Farms Wed 6/14/2023 5:30 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away PUL - Gray - Knight Delivery Tue 6/20/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home HOW - Purple - Leo Van De Yacht Well Thu 6/22/2023 7:00 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home GBE - Lavender - Gandrud Mon 6/26/2023 5:30 PM Pulaski Middle School / Pulaski MS - Field 2
Home GBE - Royal- Gandrud Wed 6/28/2023 7:00 PM Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School

Away GBE - Teal - Gandrud Tue 7/11/2023 5:30 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 2
Home DP - Royal - Bayland Flooring Thu 7/13/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3
Away DP - Raspberry - Gandrud Mon 7/17/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Away GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Wed 7/19/2023 7:00 PM Arnie Wolff / Arnie Wolff 1

J WRT - Forest Green - Bosma Chiropractic

H/A Team Day Date Time Location

Away ASH - Yellow Mon 6/5/2023 7:00 PM Cornerstone / Cornerstone East Field

Away HOW - Purple - Leo Van De Yacht Well Thu 6/8/2023 7:00 PM Nouryon Sports Complex / Nouryon Field 3

Home DP - Orange - Exhaust Pros Mon 6/12/2023 7:00 PM Wrightstown HS / Wrightstown -Field 2

Away DP - Kelly Green - Dick's Sporting Goods Wed 6/14/2023 7:00 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Home GBE - Teal - Gandrud Tue 6/20/2023 7:00 PM Wrightstown HS / Wrightstown -Field 2

Home GBE - Fuchsia - Gandrud Thu 6/22/2023 7:00 PM Wrightstown HS / Wrightstown -Field 2

Away DP - Red - Broadway Mon 6/26/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Away DP - Royal - Bayland Flooring Wed 6/28/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 5
Away DP - Raspberry - Gandrud Tue 7/11/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Home ALL - Power Blue Thu 7/13/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6
Home GBE - Lavender - Gandrud Mon 7/17/2023 5:30 PM Southwest Park - DePere / Southwest Park - Field 6

Home GBW - Kelly Green - Broadway Wed 7/19/2023 7:00 PM Kenn / Kennedy Elementary School



